— elumatec HAE

01/11/2025

WKW800

BT AKaNTAEM/NRHNE S
WS, RERT
ZEEEERTFRI AN

WL TRZAARER

A E N7 R iE A E AR AL
MR T FR T EMNRARFIREE
— M IEHRE

EPRTNEH. AEHMNRENEBRGE
A EERIEFZE
MEsEgR= <%0

S TRATIAES
MEEENRES, MTERE

elumatec AG Tel +49 7041-14-184 The right to make technical alterations is
Pinacher Straie, 61 sales@elumatec.com reserved.
75417 Muhlacker www.elumatec.com

Germany



— elumatec A

01/11/2025

WKW 800 LEM/NEimixdE HERE [THREESNES

MNEEREE, MYERAE, SHSNEFRIER BT ERITAMEHHERER
. RERERIE

BRAE i) THRZ
APAFINEMSE. AEHFBILNERAE TERH#E Sohfles) TET AL
elumatec AG Tel +49 7041-14-184 The right to make technical alterations is
Pinacher Straie, 61 sales@elumatec.com reserved.
75417 Muhlacker www.elumatec.com
Germany



— elumatec k%

01/11/2025
| wkw 800 /11T

® 0750 mm

® 1600 mm

® 11,300 mm
® 060 kg

® 11300 kg

® 11125 mm
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